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Hearings And Appeals

This is an archival or historical document and may not reflect current policies or procedures.

Hearing Office Workload Data Disclaimer: These data

FY 2014 (For Reporting Purposes: 09/28/2013 Through 05/30/2014) are being made publicly
available for research

A presentation of four key workload indicators (pending, receipts, dispositions and average purposes. Any findings

processing time) for each hearing office in the Office of Disability Adjudication and Review (ODAR.) and conclusions derived

Negative receipt numbers are shown when cases transferred out of the office exceed new receipts from analyses of these

into the office. Cases are transferred between hearing offices to better balance pending workloads
across the nation and to move backlogged cases to a hearing more quickly.

data are attributable to
the researcher(s) and do
not reflect those of the
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Filter: Show | Al entries Administration.
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Office Receipts Dispositions Pending Time

AKRON OH 2941 3166 6385

ALBANY 3316 2861 6346 421

ALBUQUERQUE 4327 2800 8926 436

ALEXANDRIA 3738 3851 4496 318

ANCHORAGE AK 783 606 792 304

ATLANTA DOWNTOWN 7045 3879 14573 519

ATLANTA NORTH 3394 3601 7792 504

AUGUSTA PULLING UNIT -2052 691 0 410

BALTIMORE 4753 3711 11652 522

BILLINGS 2595 2188 3814 334

BIRMINGHAM 5019 4948 10835 459

BOSTON 4308 4264 5349 339

BRONX 3401 1993 5636 419

BROOKLYN 2933 2395 7438 515
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BUFFALO
CHARLESTON SC
CHARLESTON WV
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTESVILLE
CHATTANOOGA
CHICAGO
CINCINNATI
CLEVELAND
COLORADOQO SPRINGS
COLUMBIA MO
COLUMBIA SC
COLUMBUS
COVINGTON GA
CREVE COEUR
DALLAS DOWNTOWN
DALLAS NORTH
DAYTON

DENVER

DETROIT

DOVER

ELKINS PARK
EUGENE
EVANSTON
EVANSVILLE
FARGO
FAYETTEVILLE NC
FLINT

FLORENCE

FORT MYERS FL *
FORT SMITH
FORT WAYNE
FORT WORTH

FRANKLIN TN

4469
4125
-884
4601
1783
3199
3169
4146
4100
3211
1013
6102
4732
2938
2203
4354
5670
2171
4198
3745
1047
4629
2516
2963
2324
2118
3401
2062
2537
1802
2206
1887
3552

3771

2538
3151
3035
3236
1775
2947
2833
3341
2896
1833
2327
2922
3289
2590
3199
3679
4576
2144
4122
3149
1223
3457
2067
2410
1672
1995
2458
1554
2255
689

1947
1690
3190

3410

8364
6932
4468
10911
3889
7702
6485
8420
7961
3935
3639
9675
8065
6163
6041
7375
9058
3492
6252
6271
3561
8837
4112
4983
2720
2357
7210
3460
4102
3841
3199
3005
5438

6063

465
426
488
493
477
458
445
443
386
327
475
480
387
442
480
408
379
394
360
393
483
442
417
435
369
316
524
392
386
644
318
356
376

379



FRESNO

FT LAUDERDALE

GRAND RAPIDS

GREENSBORO

GREENVILLE

HARRISBURG

HARTFORD

HATTIESBURG

HONOLULU

HOUSTON NORTH

HOUSTON-BISSONNET

HUNTINGTON

INDIANAPOLIS

JACKSON

JACKSONVILLE

JERICHO

JERSEY CITY

JOHNSTOWN

KANSAS CITY

KINGSPORT

KNOXVILLE

LANSING

LAS VEGAS

LAWRENCE MA

LEXINGTON

LITTLE ROCK

LIVONIA MI

LONG BEACH

LOS ANGELES
DOWNTOWN

LOS ANGELES WEST

LOUISVILLE

MACON

MADISON

3825
4598
3300
3159
4390
4163
372

2883
1143
3247
5385
3042
4670
2600
5324
3569
3081
4646
4387
3472
3259
2719
2420
1860
4238
4526
4020
3018

3128

4532
4028
3340

2930

2120
3757
2868
2356
2549
3041
1684
2975
802

3275
4203
1633
3507
3149
3554
2622
2422
2797
3116
3149
3337
2523
2012
1774
4248
4119
3550
1827

2535

2692
3204
1932

1797

5573
11643
4658
6835
8333
7627
2862
6402
1127
4638
7862
5398
9803
5195
12242
5086
5236
5746
7342
4306
7848
3376
4497
2763
7302
8070
6806
5021

3489

5248
6930
6651

3067

375

495

321

507

500

460

433

453

244

352

353

439

430

449

501

335

423

391

403

344

487

330

349

426

411

382

407

374

303

340

408

534

307



MANCHESTER
MAYAGUEZ
MCALESTER
MEMPHIS
METAIRIE

MIAMI
MIDDLESBORO
MILWAUKEE
MINNEAPOLIS
MOBILE
MONTGOMERY
MORENO VALLEY CA
MORGANTOWN
MT PLEASANT MI
NASHVILLE

NEW HAVEN
NEW ORLEANS
NEW YORK
NEWARK

NHC ALBUQUERQUE
NHC BALTIMORE
NHC CHICAGO
NHC FALLS CHURCH
NHC ST LOUIS
NORFOLK
NORWALK

OAK BROOK
OAK PARK
OAKLAND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OMAHA
ORANGE
ORLAND PARK

ORLANDO

2128
-435
1452
3850
2556
3135
1990
5894
3948
4994
4298
4549
1424
2705
2856
1911
3445
4580
3780
1555
2137
4297
4938
6407
3624
1971
3944
4599
3349
3983
1897
4092
2688

6186

2068
162

1057
3849
2301
2919
1304
3403
4433
4705
4744
2343
1943
2329
2855
1541
3098
3688
3089
1625
3077
4146
4817
5713
2267
1603
2506
3957
2101
2918
1378
2597
2589

4966

3209

2579
6723
2293
8782
2698
10970
7336
9538
7698
5497
4188
5254
5943
3118
5303
6711
7363
1614
2304
3452
4758
5048
4111
3411
4404
7760
5004
7385
3118
4544
4739

10809

383
356
404
413
268
571
377
484
371
444
430
306
489
379
481
371
389
371
418
392
527
361
432
381
373
444
387
380
366
464
429
310
389

416



PADUCAH
PASADENA
PEORIA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA EAST
PHOENIX
PHOENIX NORTH
PITTSBURGH
PONCE
PORTLAND ME
PORTLAND OR
PROVIDENCE
QUEENS
RALEIGH

RENO NV
RICHMOND

RIO GRANDE VALLEY TX *
ROANOKE
ROCHESTER
SACRAMENTO
SALT LAKE CITY
SAN ANTONIO
SAN BERNARDINO
SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN JOSE

SAN JUAN

SAN RAFAEL
SANTA BARBARA
SAVANNAH
SEATTLE

SEVEN FIELDS

SHREVEPORT

1405
2123
2341
3960
2961
2765
3163
4942
1335
2462
4572
3674
2686
4802
1501
1367
813

3625
1693
6543
2187
7345
5182
3139
2340
3440
5473
2306
1290
3560
4367
3012

2787

1122
1652
2333
3413
2534
1350
2220
2900
456

1918
3524
2561
1769
4258
704

1917
639

2548
1202
3898
1651
5125
2858
1344
1748
2972
2440
1586
844

3135
4003
2956

2320

2480
3192
3587
7428
5738
5149
4204
6344
1663
3872
8438
3433
4576
9041
1781
3956
1688
4698
4354
8715
3701
13812
6093
5062
3212
4158
6237
3362
2039
6535
5892
4813

3391

401
356
385
469
421
418
330
426
375
398
450
264
427
458
261
494
450
428
485
326
362
433
324
455
351
364
307
369
337
470
351
410

295



SOUTH JERSEY
SPOKANE
SPRINGFIELD MA
SPRINGFIELD MO
ST LOUIS

ST PETERSBURG FL
STOCKTON
SYRACUSE
TACOMA WA
TALLAHASSEE FL
TAMPA
TOLEDO OH
TOPEKA KS
TUCSON

TULSA

TUPELO
VALPARAISO IN
WASHINGTON
WEST DES MOINES
WHITE PLAINS
WICHITA

WILKES BARRE

4129
2336
2279
2845
3284
3803
2971
3430
2851
2297
5334
1508
1327
2658
4127
2350
2003
2710
2785
2798
2531

4795

Showing 1 to 170 of 170 entries

2885
2215
2455
2390
2804
3829
1903
2910
2666
1740
4651
1825
1611
2360
3502
2163
2531
1536
2401
2241
2427

3428

* Satellite Offices reported separately from their parent office.

Important Information

Accessibility

FOIA
Glossary
Privacy

Report Fraud, Waste or Abuse

Site Map

Related Sites

Benefits.gov
Disability.gov
Healthcare.gov
MyMoney.gov
Regulations.gov
USA.gov

8458
5628
3010
4425
4756
8163
3274
7140
4144
4849
11542
4076
1890
4093
5477
5110
6214
5480
4638
3907
4187

6740

425
457
359
364
476
487
275
3%
378
495
478
437
404
352
349
512
399
445
412
384
389

403

Social Media Hub

[0 Facebook [0 Get Updates
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